	BAD/SA101-2	NO CALL DEPA	
2089	K-47521	IND SALE DEED STATU INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	
D-CHUTE	S ESTATES ORI	EGON LTD.	, Granto
conveys to Neil	M. Landry and	l Pierre J. Land	ry Jr.
••••••	, Grantee, t	the following real proper	ty situated in Klamath
County, Oregon, to-wit:			
Lot 8, Block	k 7, Tract 10	042, TWO RIVERS	NORTH
according to	o the officia ce of the Cou	al plat thereof	on file
Klamath Cour	aty, Oregon.	inty clerk,	
774	IF SPACE INSUFFICE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE SIDE) comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
This deed is i	his conveyance is \$	t of that conta	comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) in Contract for
Date of hear r	ssiale dated	March 26, 1978.	recorded in
volume M/8 Pag	ge 6518 Offic	ial Records of	Klamath County, Oregon
Dated this day of	Jone	, 19.95	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. B THIS INSTRUMENT THE DEPROT	OW USE OF THE PROP	ERTY DE-	S ESTATES OREGON LTD.
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. B	IEFORE SIGNING OR AC	CCEPTING By : X	arburd a. Bedard
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT	H THE APPROPRIATE	CITY OR Bar	bara A. Bedard, General Partn
			-
51A.		County of Land	
CED OFFICIAL		vas acknowledged before Barbara A. Bee	dard 19
DEBBIE	RUM		
N NOTARY PURCH		********************************	Debbi Crun
COMMISSION			
SK RUSSEN PUBLIC	RES JUNE 9, 1997		Notary Public for Oregon
COMMISSION	NES JUNE 9, 1997	My commissio	Notary Public for Oregon n expires
COMMISSION	RES JUNE 9, 1997 S	My commissio	
BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE	LE DEED	My commissio	n expires
BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J.	LE DEED	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON,
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple	LE DEED	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County of
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405	ES ANE 9, 1997 S LE DEED GON LTD Landry 9 ^{nA} STER. GRANTER	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru-
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405	ES ANE 9, 1997 S LE DEED GON LTD Landry 9 ^{nA} STER. GRANTER	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405	ES ANE 9, 1997 S LE DEED GON LTD Landry 9 ^{nA} STER. GRANTER		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day ofJune 19.95
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANTEC'S ADDRESS After recording return te:	ES ANE 9, 1997 S LE DEED GON LTD Landry 9 ^{nA} STER. GRANTER	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 ORANYEC'S ADDRESS After recording return te: RONALD Attorney	A. IRVINE y at Law	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 on
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION I MY COMMISSION EXP BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANYEUS ADDRESS After recording return te: RONALD Attorne 210 Seuth	A. IRVINE	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION I MY COMMISSION EXP BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANYEUS ADDRESS After recording return te: RONALD Attorne 210 Seuth	ES JUNE 9, 1997 S LE DEED GON LTD Landry 9 ^{na} Ster. GRANTER A. IRVINE y at Law Fifth Street	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION I MY COMMISSION EXP BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANTER'S ADDRESS After recording return te: RONALD Attorne; 210 South Cottage Grow	A. IRVINE Fifth Street	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
BARGAIN AND SA BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANTEL'S ADDRESS After recording roturn te: RONALD Attorney 210 South Cottage Grow	A. IRVINE Fifth Street	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION I MY COMMISSION EXPL IN COMMISSION EXPL IN COMMISSION EXPL BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANTEL'S ADDRESS After recording roturn te: RONALD Aftorne; 210 South Cottage Grow Junii & change is requested, ell tex ste hell be sent to the following eddress: rman C. Myers 143 Meyer Road	A. IRVINE y at Law Fifth Street Stements	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52. o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION I MY COMMISSION EXPL IN COMMISSION EXPL IN COMMISSION EXPL BARGAIN AND SA CHUTES ESTATES ORE 11 M. & Pierre J. 15 Vine Maple gene, OR 97405 GRANYEUS ADDRESS After recording return te: RONALD Attorne 210 South Cottage Grow	A. IRVINE Fifth Street	SPACE RESERVED For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27th day of June 19.95, at 10:52 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No